
Waived Service Fee for HVAC & Plumbing
         (During normal operating hours)

1-Year Labor Warranty on all HVAC repairs 
         (Non-Premier Plan warranty is 30 days from date of repair)

10% Discount on All Repairs (HVAC & Plumbing)
5% Discount on HVAC New Equipment Installations
$150 OFF After-Hours Diagnostics, plus 10% discount on repairs
Priority Status
Cleaning/Maintenance & Safety Inspection       

Buffington’s Premier Plan
Annual Maintenance with Buffed Up Benefits!

WHY IS HVAC MAINTENANCE IMPORTANT?

Reduced 
Energy Costs

Reduced 
Repairs

Promotes System
Efficiency

Increased Life
Span of System

Safety
Check

Avoid Potential
Breakdown

WHAT  BENEFITS  DOES  THE  PREMIER  PLAN  INCLUDE?WHAT  BENEFITS  DOES  THE  PREMIER  PLAN  INCLUDE?

717-657-2451
www.wmbuffingtoncompany.com

Pricing on reverse side



Buffington’s Premier Plan
PRICING

Gas Boiler
Oil Furnace

Ductless System (1-Indoor & 1-Outdoor Unit)
Oil Boiler

*Each additional ductless unit (indoor or outdoor)

Gas Furnace
Central Air Conditioning

Pricing
$209.00
$209.00
$235.00
$299.00
$348.00
$209.00
  $59.00

*Two Maintenance Visits Per Year Pricing
Heat Pump
Gas Furnace & Central Air or Heat Pump

Oil Boiler with Central Air or Heat Pump
Oil Furnace with Central Air or Heat Pump
*Each additional indoor ductless unit

Gas Boiler with Central Air or Heat Pump
Gas Boiler with Ductless System (1-Indoor & 1-Outdoor Unit)

Oil Boiler with Ductless System (1-Indoor & 1-Outdoor Unit)
 *Each additional ductless unit (indoor or outdoor)

*Can be added to an Equipment Maintenance Plan
& includes one maintenance

$279.00
$279.00
$299.00
$412.00
 $ 59.00
$418.00
$457.00
$527.00
  $59.00

Full Year Equipment

Single Season Equipment
*One Maintenance Visit Per Year

Accessories

Oil Fired Water Heater
Gas or Electric Water Heater

Fan Powered Humidifier

  $29.00
$149.00
  $69.00

Pricing

Steam Humidifier Dependent on Model


